
1° 10 20 CANTU' CHRISTIAN 12 SALVINI LUCA 15 43

39 18 RACCO LUIGI S 10 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO 13 43

3° 2 14 ONGIS MAURO 6 MORELLI GIACOMO 12 42

61 17 FUCILI GRAZIANO 10 RONDI STEFANO 12 42

5° 25 24 ALLIEVI GIOVANNI S 18 PAGANESSI GIANLUIGI S 13 41

18 22 DALVAI MARCO 15 LOCATELLI GIOVANNI 15 41

12 16 CABIB ANDREA 7 BORTOLUZZI CRISTINA L 14 41

8° 48 25 DRAGAN MASSIMO 15 LOSER GIOVANNI 18 40

63 10 ROVETTA LUCA 10 GIAZZI LUCA 2 40

10° 51 10 DE MARTINI FABIO S 8 CROCE MATTEO 5 39

11° 69 10 RUFFONI ANGELO 6 COPPINI FRANCO 7 38

14 21 SANTOBUONO GIUSEPPE S 17 ANGIOLINI MARCO ANGELO 10 38

49 20 BONICELLI FRANCO S 10 SOLDO DARIO 16 38

34 12 LEONI MARCO 10 LANFRANCONI MASSIMO 5 38

36 22 SANTAMBROGIO IORIO S 18 GIOBBI ALBERTO 11 38

70 19 GAFFURINI SERGIO S 10 BORDONI ROSA S L 14 38

17° 53 21 CASTELLANI LUCA 12 COLOMBO MARCO 16 37

68 10 LEREDE FABIO ANTONIO 11 COLOMBO NICOLO' 3 37

60 22 MANZINI LORETTA S L 11 CORTEMIGLIA AUGUSTO S 18 37

21 23 MARZORATI EUGENIO 13 COLOMBO FEDERICA L 17 37

47 19 MASPERO MAURO 18 STUCCHI MICHELE 6 37

1 10 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 10 JACOBSEN THOMAS ANDREW 2 37

46 25 MEDICI ANGELO 17 GNUTTI RENATO S 16 37

24° 15 26 FRASCHINI NANI S 16 FRATTINI CARMELITA S L 18 36

7 28 CONSOLI IVAN 18 CASSINA ENRICO S 18 36

26° 19 24 LUNNI GIULIO S 14 TARENZI FRANCO S 17 35

3 22 ROBOTTI GINO S 18 RIGAMONTI GIUSEPPE S 10 35

35 26 MEDA MAURIZIO S 17 BUSNELLI MARCO S 17 35

29° 33 27 FUSARO FLAVIO 17 MAZZA FABIO MASSIMO 18 34

30° 13 20 BUCHI GIANLUCA 12 BUCHI PAOLA S L 15 33

56 19 CRESPI GIULIANA S L 16 ALESSI PUPI S L 9 33

42 24 SILVA EROS 15 AGNESE FRANCESCO S 17 33

55 27 CRISA' CLAUDIO 18 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 17 33

17 20 BOCCHIO BARBARA L 10 SABATINI CESARE 16 33

29 26 ZARI DANIELA S L 18 SEGHIERI GIUSEPPE S 16 33

36° 28 25 ROTA SANTO S 18 FERRANTI GIANPIETRO S 15 32

65 25 PEDEMONTE CINZIA S L 18 VULLO FRANCESCO S 14 32

38° 58 18 RIVOLTA ALDO 17 RAVARINI NICOLA 7 31

67 26 RIMOLDI SILVIA L 18 VEZZANI GIULIANO S 16 31

66 18 PASINETTI CLAUDIA L 15 BELOTTI MASSIMO S 9 31

43 26 GAVAZZI AIMO S 16 MASPERO GHERARDO 18 31

42° 31 22 PORTA GIOVANNI S 10 CAPROTTI GIULIA S L 18 30

44 21 PONTE LUCA 9 PAVERI FRANCO S 18 30

5 11 TRIONI LUIGI 11 LIMONTA LUCA 4 30

50 26 CHIODO ANGELO S 18 D'IMPORZANO GIUSEPPE S 16 30

32 24 MARCHINI PIERANGELO S 13 BARONI ANSELMO S 18 30

47° 59 22 LOCATELLI DANIELE S 14 SIENA GIANLUIGI S 15 29

40 25 BASSI ENZO S 15 BONACINA ANTONIO S 18 29

62 28 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO 18 RUSSO MASSIMO S 18 29
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50° 27 26 BELOTTI GIANLUIGI S 16 CARRARA SERGIO S 18 27

11 22 PREVE EMANUELE 11 CAIRE DI LAUZET GIORGIO 18 27

52° 54 27 MERONI ANDREA 17 AGNOLI CATERINA L 18 26
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1° 63 10 ROVETTA LUCA 10 GIAZZI LUCA 2 34

51 10 DE MARTINI FABIO S 8 CROCE MATTEO 5 34

39 18 RACCO LUIGI S 10 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO 13 34

4° 69 10 RUFFONI ANGELO 6 COPPINI FRANCO 7 33

2 14 ONGIS MAURO 6 MORELLI GIACOMO 12 33

1 10 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 10 JACOBSEN THOMAS ANDREW 2 33

12 16 CABIB ANDREA 7 BORTOLUZZI CRISTINA L 14 33

61 17 FUCILI GRAZIANO 10 RONDI STEFANO 12 33

9° 68 10 LEREDE FABIO ANTONIO 11 COLOMBO NICOLO' 3 32

10 20 CANTU' CHRISTIAN 12 SALVINI LUCA 15 32

34 12 LEONI MARCO 10 LANFRANCONI MASSIMO 5 32

12° 47 19 MASPERO MAURO 18 STUCCHI MICHELE 6 30

18 22 DALVAI MARCO 15 LOCATELLI GIOVANNI 15 30

14° 14 21 SANTOBUONO GIUSEPPE S 17 ANGIOLINI MARCO ANGELO 10 29

25 24 ALLIEVI GIOVANNI S 18 PAGANESSI GIANLUIGI S 13 29

70 19 GAFFURINI SERGIO S 10 BORDONI ROSA S L 14 29

17° 48 25 DRAGAN MASSIMO 15 LOSER GIOVANNI 18 27

53 21 CASTELLANI LUCA 12 COLOMBO MARCO 16 27

19° 49 20 BONICELLI FRANCO S 10 SOLDO DARIO 16 26

5 11 TRIONI LUIGI 11 LIMONTA LUCA 4 26

21° 56 19 CRESPI GIULIANA S L 16 ALESSI PUPI S L 9 25

21 23 MARZORATI EUGENIO 13 COLOMBO FEDERICA L 17 25

60 22 MANZINI LORETTA S L 11 CORTEMIGLIA AUGUSTO S 18 25

24° 13 20 BUCHI GIANLUCA 12 BUCHI PAOLA S L 15 24

36 22 SANTAMBROGIO IORIO S 18 GIOBBI ALBERTO 11 24

17 20 BOCCHIO BARBARA L 10 SABATINI CESARE 16 24

46 25 MEDICI ANGELO 17 GNUTTI RENATO S 16 24

3 22 ROBOTTI GINO S 18 RIGAMONTI GIUSEPPE S 10 24

29° 58 18 RIVOLTA ALDO 17 RAVARINI NICOLA 7 23

8 36 COMINARDI MASSIMO 23 BUIZZA ALESSANDRO 30 23

31° 15 26 FRASCHINI NANI S 16 FRATTINI CARMELITA S L 18 22

7 28 CONSOLI IVAN 18 CASSINA ENRICO S 18 22

19 24 LUNNI GIULIO S 14 TARENZI FRANCO S 17 22

35 26 MEDA MAURIZIO S 17 BUSNELLI MARCO S 17 22

35° 42 24 SILVA EROS 15 AGNESE FRANCESCO S 17 21

30 34 SIGNORELLI CORRADO 26 ABRATI LARA L 19 21

64 36 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 35 GAMBA ANDREA 21 21

65 25 PEDEMONTE CINZIA S L 18 VULLO FRANCESCO S 14 21

39° 33 27 FUSARO FLAVIO 17 MAZZA FABIO MASSIMO 18 20

28 25 ROTA SANTO S 18 FERRANTI GIANPIETRO S 15 20

22 33 PENSOTTI ANTONIO 22 PENSOTTI ANDREA 21 20

44 21 PONTE LUCA 9 PAVERI FRANCO S 18 20

66 18 PASINETTI CLAUDIA L 15 BELOTTI MASSIMO S 9 20

44° 59 22 LOCATELLI DANIELE S 14 SIENA GIANLUIGI S 15 19

31 22 PORTA GIOVANNI S 10 CAPROTTI GIULIA S L 18 19

55 27 CRISA' CLAUDIO 18 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 17 19

29 26 ZARI DANIELA S L 18 SEGHIERI GIUSEPPE S 16 19

32 24 MARCHINI PIERANGELO S 13 BARONI ANSELMO S 18 19

49° 38 32 MANZONI ENRICO 24 PARIS FULVIO 19 18
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67 26 RIMOLDI SILVIA L 18 VEZZANI GIULIANO S 16 18

37 35 BACILIERI ALESSANDRO S 20 SEVESO ALESSANDRO 
MATTEO

27 18

6 30 BIANCHI ANDREA 21 CASALINO GAETANO 19 18

71 35 GALASSO RAFFAELE S 20 GALBIATI FERRUCCIO S 27 18

54° 43 26 GAVAZZI AIMO S 16 MASPERO GHERARDO 18 17

11 22 PREVE EMANUELE 11 CAIRE DI LAUZET GIORGIO 18 17

56° 40 25 BASSI ENZO S 15 BONACINA ANTONIO S 18 16

16 31 BRASCA GUIDO 19 MACCHI RAFFAELLA S L 22 16

20 33 ZAVATTARO PIERLUIGI S 21 DALLATOMASINA PAOLO S 22 16

27 26 BELOTTI GIANLUIGI S 16 CARRARA SERGIO S 18 16

50 26 CHIODO ANGELO S 18 D'IMPORZANO GIUSEPPE S 16 16

61° 52 30 BUZZETTI ANDREA 19 ONETO SILVANO 21 15

62 28 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO 18 RUSSO MASSIMO S 18 15

9 36 BERTULETTI FRANCESCO 20 BERTULETTI NICCOLO' J 35 15

4 36 ROCCHI MARINA S L 27 RISETTI EUGENIO S 29 15

65° 54 27 MERONI ANDREA 17 AGNOLI CATERINA L 18 13

66° 23 36 PICCININI CLAUDIO 36 TESTA MASSIMO 36 12

41 32 MUSSI GIOVANNI S 21 CRIPPA ANTONIO S 21 12

68° 72 36 CONTI MARIA DANIELA S L 23 LURASCHI FERNANDO S 26 11

69° 57 36 RIVA MARCO S 27 FUMAGALLI EMILIO 33 10

70° 26 36 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 36 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 36 9

24 36 DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

36 DI MARCO PERNICE ANTONIO 32 9

72° 45 36 IVANCIGH GIUSEPPE S 36 PLUZARIC MARIA S L 36 8
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1° 8 36 COMINARDI MASSIMO 23 BUIZZA ALESSANDRO 30 46

2° 64 36 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 35 GAMBA ANDREA 21 42

3° 23 36 PICCININI CLAUDIO 36 TESTA MASSIMO 36 38

4° 30 34 SIGNORELLI CORRADO 26 ABRATI LARA L 19 37

5° 4 36 ROCCHI MARINA S L 27 RISETTI EUGENIO S 29 36

37 35 BACILIERI ALESSANDRO S 20 SEVESO ALESSANDRO 
MATTEO

27 36

71 35 GALASSO RAFFAELE S 20 GALBIATI FERRUCCIO S 27 36

8° 22 33 PENSOTTI ANTONIO 22 PENSOTTI ANDREA 21 35

9° 26 36 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 36 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 36 33

6 30 BIANCHI ANDREA 21 CASALINO GAETANO 19 33

11° 9 36 BERTULETTI FRANCESCO 20 BERTULETTI NICCOLO' J 35 32

12° 38 32 MANZONI ENRICO 24 PARIS FULVIO 19 31

16 31 BRASCA GUIDO 19 MACCHI RAFFAELLA S L 22 31

20 33 ZAVATTARO PIERLUIGI S 21 DALLATOMASINA PAOLO S 22 31

15° 24 36 DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

36 DI MARCO PERNICE ANTONIO 32 30

16° 45 36 IVANCIGH GIUSEPPE S 36 PLUZARIC MARIA S L 36 28

52 30 BUZZETTI ANDREA 19 ONETO SILVANO 21 28

57 36 RIVA MARCO S 27 FUMAGALLI EMILIO 33 28

19° 41 32 MUSSI GIOVANNI S 21 CRIPPA ANTONIO S 21 26

72 36 CONTI MARIA DANIELA S L 23 LURASCHI FERNANDO S 26 26
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